

Bernadyn Nettles

Campus Representative Coordinator campus.rep@gleim.com | 800-874-5346 ext. 453

Name and Likeness Agreement

I hereby grant exclusive use of my photograph, name, and written and/or video testimonial ("Name and Likeness") to Gleim Publications Inc., its officers, employees, subsidiaries, and affiliates ("Gleim") as follows:

- 1. Gleim has the right to publish, re-publish, or exhibit, the entire version or an edited version of my Name and Likeness pertaining to any product or service related to Gleim's exam preparation materials in all markets, media, or technology now known or hereafter developed in Gleim's products, services, or promotion efforts.
- 2. I agree to provide my Name and Likeness on an exclusive basis to Gleim and will not provide, and have not provided, similar testimonials of any kind to any other exam prep or review provider, or any organization deemed by Gleim to be a competitor in the exam preparation marketplace.
- 3. I waive any right to inspect or approve the finished product, including written copy or edited video, where my Name and Likeness appears.
- 4. I will not make any claims against Gleim for the use of my Name and Likeness.
- 5. This is the complete and final agreement and is executed as of the date of signing. All oral and written agreements made prior to this signing are merged into this final agreement.

| Print Name | | Date |
|------------|------|------|
| Signature | | |
| Signature | | |
| Address | | |
| | | |
| Telephone | | |